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26.4.24(Friday)

Date -l
12.04.24(Friday)
m.g.wﬁmmﬂcﬂmi
22 4.24(Monday) —eitiate
_:qm&mmm m:m:m: wmo ”_o_._ Intrasection English Speech Comp

Activities and Inter house Competition Session 2024-25
I

31.08.24 (Saturday)

Applications Submission for Council
11.05.24( Saturday) members Applications Submission for Council members
17.5.24 (Saturday) Voting for Council Members Voting for Council Members
18.5.24 (Saturday) Talent Synergy Talent Synergy. Best out of Waste Interhouse Maiches
|255.24 (Saturday) Investiture Ceremony. Investiture Ceremany.
19.07.24 (Friday) Sclence Quiz Science Quiz Science Quiz
20.07.24 (Saturday)
26.7.24 (Friday) . Special A:
Hindi Kavita Inter House Bulletin Board making
3.08.24 (Saturday) Path. m_mw_._omma Com)| Inter House Soft Board Decoration
7.08.24(Wednesday) . Specis
15.8.24 (Tuesday) &
17.8.24(Saturday) _:830_._.3 mmn Quiz |Intersection Hindi Speech Competition |Youth Parliament
24.08.24(Saturday) z S e s et .-.m% T _
o

. mﬂQ .._.m____._m_ Onavm%a:

31.08.24 (Saturday) |Reading Comp(Hindi) Hin Inter House Hindi Quiz Inter House Hindi Quiz
5.9.24(Thursday) Teacher's Day Celebration
14.9.24 (Saturday) |/ Asst fi _
23.9.24(Monday) == : 12
1.10.24{Tuesday) e ey 7 :
- |Poem Enactment _unm_.: m:wﬁs,_u_..ﬂ Interhouse Ram Lila Presentation Interhouse Ram Lila Presentation

11.10.24(Friday) s A 1 _ . ara B
26.10.24(Saturday) O_ﬁm m§_c___o_._ Science Exhibition

; Clay moulding (Diya Making) Lantern/Lamp Making Rangoli Making Competition/Cooking _ﬂm:@o__ Making Competition/Cooking without
29.10.24(Tuesday) _ |Activity Activity without fire , fire
14.11.24 (Thursday) Bal Mela & Donation Camp( Sharing s caring)
13.12.24 (Friday) Buno Kahani [inter House Maths Quiz Inter House Maths Quiz Inter House Maths Quiz
23.12.24(Monday) ! ; T T e S
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